FOCUSED ON
PURIFICATION
Parker Mist Eliminators | PME Series
Parker’s range of mist eliminators is the result
of extensive research and development, and
many years of experience in the design and
manufacture of high efficiency compressed
air treatment products.

PME Mist Eliminators
Maximum Operating Temperature 200°F
Maximum Operating Pressure 260 psi g
Initial Differential Pressure 0.5 psi d
Recommended Element Change Out 5 years
•	 High Efficiency General Purpose Protection:
99.997% efficient at removing liquids.
Technical Specifications
B
A
Model scfm Pipe Size Drain
Connection
A B Weight (Approx.) Replacement
Element
in mm in mm lb kg
PME125 125 2” NPT 1” NPT 20 517 43 1095 292 132 K125MXL
PME250 250 2” NPT 1” NPT 20 517 49 1235 310 141 K250MXL
PME500 500 2” NPT 1” NPT 17 438 63 1600 352 160 K500MXL
PME1000 1000 3” FLG 1” NPT 20 520 77 1949 402 182 K1000MXL
PME1200 1200 3” FLG 1” NPT 26 654 71 1806 528 239 K1200MXL
PME1500 1500 4” FLG 1” NPT 26 654 83 2105 563 255 K1500MXL
PME2000 2000 4” FLG 1” NPT 29 730 79 1997 745 338 K2000MXL
PME3000 3000 4” FLG 1” NPT 29 730 88 2225 789 358 K3000MXL
PME4500 4500 6” FLG 1” NPT 30 775 85 2162 894 405 K4500MXL
PME6000 6000 6” FLG 1” NPT 30 775 95 2416 949 430 K6000MXL
PME8000 8000 8” FLG 1” NPT 35 883 105 2664 1220 553 K8000MXL
PME10000 10000 10” FLG 1” NPT CF CF CF CF CF CF K10000MXL
PME12000 12000 12” FLG 1” NPT CF CF CF CF CF CF K12000MXL
•	 For flow rates at other pressures, apply the factor shown to the above flow rates.
•	 Flow scfm @ 100 psi g (7 bar g) nominal
Correction Factors
Line Pressure (psi g)